
Entwood Golf 2025 Thursday Scramble League

Phone Email

Team # ID Team

1 1 Ron Plumer 715-827-0979 raplumer67@gmail.com

2 Ron Rassmusen 715-507-0554 rjrmuffin@gmail.com

2 3 Bill Weiland 715-218-8374 yland.william@gmail.com

4 Mark Gasior 715-668-5447 mnrgasior@yahoo.com

3 5 Wayne Underwood 715-570-3355 wayneundy@hotmail.com

6 Mark Underwood 715-347-2654 iammarku@gmail.com

4 7 Chuck Wacksmuth 715-595-3006 woodchuck3000@gmail.com

8 Jim Hanson 715-829-0393

5 9 Kenny Hartzell 715-828-0688 khartzellj@gmail.com

10 Brian Schroeder 715-202-0260 ferd26002@yahool.com

6 11 Bill Marten 715-827-2358 billm40acrecabin@icloud.com

12 Pete Wildenberg 763-310-4386 pedro7s@yahoo.com

7 13 Joe Braun 715-312-0990

14 Chad Larson 715-595-4574

8 15 Grant Sippy 715-404-9061

16 Dean Mattison 715-829-3941 dean.mattison@yahoo.com

9 17 Dave Teschendorf 715-403-1998 dteschendorf@hotmail.com

18 Eric Skogstad skogstaderic@gmail.com

10 19 Denny Klass 715-202-0393 cdklass@yahoo.com

20 Dave Tonnancour 715-828-6480 tonnancour2001@yahoo.com

11 23 Jerry Gebert 715-595-4758 jeromedgebert@gmail.com

24 Jay Gebert 715-456-1769 jgebert@charter.net
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12 25 Doug Kuehne 715-290-0143 gmaildoug@icloud.com

26 Ryan Roslowski 715-460-0839 ryan82303@msn.com

13 27 Mark Taft 715-827-0877 mtaft34@gmail.com

28 Brule Dickerson 715-415-5781

14 29 Kenny Fisher 715-595-4131 butterflies64@yahoo.com

30 Ron Burns 708-768-7231 rcburns69@yahoo.com

15 31 Frank Webster 715-492-8869 frank.webster@icloud.com

32 Andy Olejniczak 414-331-2187 andyolyz@yahoo.com

16 33 George Komanec 715-933-0045 krystalk@bloomer.net

34 Scott Clifton 715-965-5097 scottclifton19642@gmail.com

17 35 Bill Anderson 715-456-5123 bill@anderson-accounting.com

36 Pastor Otto

18 37 Kent Christenson 612-281-3924 kwchristenson@yahoo.com

38 Jim Sandmire 515-681-6737 jsandmire@outlook.com
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